experience  of having successfully executed assignments similar to the 
Scope of Work  and must have successfully  completed  at least  one 
single  job  anywhere in  India  in  the past 3  (three) years. 

(a)  For the purposes of this paragraph, “year” means a continuous 

period of 365 (three hundred and sixty five) days starting at any date 
of a year during the period of the last 3 (three) years preceding the 
last day of the month previous to the one in which this Tender 
document is issued. 

(b)  For substantiating work experience, Tenderers are required to